Name of the Corporate Debtor:-

Annexure - 8

Date of commencement of CIRP -

List of creditors as on -

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount |Amount of any | Amountt
covered |covered Amount | mutual | of claim
Amount of by by Whether (% of of dues that| under
Date of Amount claim security [guarante |related |Voting contingen| may be [verificatio|Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. receipt claimed admitted Nature of claim interest |e party?  [share tclaim | set- off n if any
List of Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen and
NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
Employees and Government
1 Axis Trustee Services Limited|U74999MH2008PLC182264 |08.01.2020 6,88,729 6,88,729 |Dues)
List of Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen and NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Employees and Government
2 Ltd U67190MH1994PTC077176 |10.01.2020 90,560 90,560 |Dues)
List of Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen and NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
NATIONAL SECURITIES Employees and Government
3 DEPOSITORY LIMITED U74120MH2012PLC230380 30,919 30,919 |Dues)
List of Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen and
NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
Employees and Government
4 MG Consulting U65920MH1993PTC074001 |27.12.2019 1,49,630 1,49,630 [Dues)
9,59,838 9,59,838




